

### 7TH ANNUAL JOY RUN

Saturday, May 11 Benefiting Joy Meadows Inc. (Tax ID Number: 82-2706195)

# **MAIL CHECKS**

Joy Meadows PO Box 182 Basehor, KS 66007

## **RACE LOCATION**

ZIP KC 12829 Loring Rd Bonner Springs, KS 66012

joymeadows.org info@joymeadows.org

# SPONSOR HERE JOYMEADOWS.ORG/JOYRUN



# PRESENTING SPONSOR: \$25,000

- Featured as "presented by" on Joy Run shirts, event website, social media and all communications
- Acknowledged and thanked in press release and Joy Run Recap Presenting Sponsor
- Shoutouts on Joy Run race page & Joy Meadows email promotions, Facebook, Instagram and LinkedIn
- 6 complementary registrations, including a shirt and bag

# GOLD SPONSOR: \$10,000

- Prominent logo on Joy Run 5K shirts, event website, social media
- Acknowledged and thanked in press release and 5K Recap as Gold Sponsor
- Shoutouts on Joy Run race page & Joy Meadows Facebook, Instagram and LinkedIn
- 4 complementary registrations, including a shirt and bag

# SILVER SPONSOR: \$5,000

- · Large logo on Joy Run shirts & event website
- Acknowledged and thanked in press releases and Joy Run Recap as Presenting Sponsor
- Shoutouts on Joy Run race page & Joy Meadows Facebook, Instagram and LinkedIn
- 2 complementary registrations, including a shirt and bag

# **BRONZE SPONSOR: \$2,500**

- Medium logo on Joy Run shirt & event website, social media
- At least one shout out on Joy Run race page & Joy Meadows Facebook, Instagram and LinkedIn

## **OBSTACLE SPONSOR: \$1,500 (25)**

- Your business sign at the one of the obstacles
- Your staff can shoot teams with water guns and cheer people on at your obstacle
- Medium logo on Joy Run shirt & event website, social media
- At least one shout out on Joy Run race page & Joy Meadows Facebook, Instagram and LinkedIn

## FRIENDS OF THE JOY RUN: \$500

- Cash and In-kind donors and underwriters below \$500
- Your Business or Family Name listed on Joy Run shirts